10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Director Of Finance & Admin

Captain/Paramedic

District Engineer

Utility Ops Manager

Captain/Paramedic

Fire Chief

Captain/Paramedic

Captain/Prevention

Community Risk Reduction Chief

Engineer/Paramedic

Engineer/Paramedic

Captain/Paramedic

Engineer/Paramedic

Captain/Paramedic

Captain/Paramedic

HR Director

Utility Field Ops Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Fire Department

Engineering

Utility Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Administration

Utility Department

Total Wages

$267,318

$160,601

$155,195

$154,375

$151,894

$148,823

$147,937

$141,154

$132,401

$132,317

$131,444

$131,361

$130,980

$124,862

$123,231

$122,347

$120,813

$120,108



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Engineer/Paramedic

Engineer/Paramedic

Forester

Technical Program Admin

Engineer/Paramedic

Engineer/Paramedic

Engineer/Paramedic

Senior Utility Service Worker

IT/GIS Coordinator

Senior Utility Service Worker

Senior Utility Service Worker

Utility Service Worker

Fire Chief

Firefighter/Paramedic

Utility Service Worker

Utility Service Worker

Utility Service Worker

Utility Service Worker

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fuels Management

Engineering

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Utility Department

Administration

Utility Department

Utility Department

Utility Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Utility Department

Utility Department

Utility Department

Utility Department

$115,729

$114,381

$114,056

$109,996

$108,175

$107,549

$105,163

$104,153

$101,124

$96,305

$90,161

$85,162

$82,596

$82,080

$78,969

$77,367

$70,206

$58,673



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Customer Service Specialist

Firefighter/Emt

Accounting Tech |

Accounting Tech |

Accountant |

Fire Fighter (Seasonal)

Fire Fighter (Seasonal)

Utility Service Worker Trainee

Fire Fighter (Seasonal)

Utility Seasonal

Fire Fighter (Seasonal)

Fire Fighter (Seasonal)

Board Director

Fire Fighter (Seasonal)

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Administration

Fire Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Utility Department

Fire Department

Utility Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Board Member

Fire Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$55,990

$50,131

$41,337

$39,791

$22,396

$21,701

$21,589

$21,061

$18,799

$7,976

$2,416

$2,128

$2,100

$2,040

$2,000

$1,600

$1,200

$600



55. Board Director Northstar Community Services Board Member $600
District

56. Accounting Tech | Northstar Community Services Administration $383
District



