	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$267,318
2.	Director Of Finance & Admin		Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$160,601
3.	Captain/Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$155,195
4.	District Engineer		Northstar Community Services District	Engineering	\$154,375
5.	Utility Ops Manager		Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$151,894
6.	Captain/Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$148,823
7.	Fire Chief		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$147,937
8.	Captain/Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$141,154
9.	Captain/Prevention		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$132,401
10.	Community Risk Reduction Chief		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$132,317
11.	Engineer/Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$131,444
12.	Engineer/Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$131,361
13.	Captain/Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$130,980
14.	Engineer/Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$124,862
15.	Captain/Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$123,231
16.	Captain/Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$122,347
17.	HR Director		Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$120,813
18.	Utility Field Ops Supervisor		Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$120,108

19.	Engineer/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$115,729
20.	Engineer/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$114,381
21.	Forester	Northstar Community Services District	Fuels Management	\$114,056
22.	Technical Program Admin	Northstar Community Services District	Engineering	\$109,996
23.	Engineer/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$108,175
24.	Engineer/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$107,549
25.	Engineer/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$105,163
26.	Senior Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$104,153
27.	IT/GIS Coordinator	Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$101,124
28.	Senior Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$96,305
29.	Senior Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$90,161
30.	Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$85,162
31.	Fire Chief	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$82,596
32.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$82,080
33.	Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$78,969
34.	Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$77,367
35.	Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$70,206
36.	Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$58,673

37.	Customer Service Specialist	Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$55,990
38.	Firefighter/Emt	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$50,131
39.	Accounting Tech I	Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$41,337
40.	Accounting Tech I	Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$39,791
41.	Accountant I	Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$22,396
42.	Fire Fighter (Seasonal)	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$21,701
43.	Fire Fighter (Seasonal)	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$21,589
44.	Utility Service Worker Trainee	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$21,061
45.	Fire Fighter (Seasonal)	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$18,799
46.	Utility Seasonal	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$7,976
47.	Fire Fighter (Seasonal)	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$2,416
48.	Fire Fighter (Seasonal)	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$2,128
49.	Board Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$2,100
50.	Fire Fighter (Seasonal)	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$2,040
51.	Board Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$2,000
52.	Board Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,600
53.	Board Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,200
54.	Board Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$600

55.	Board Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$600
56.	Accounting Tech I	Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$383